Award

Best of Show Award
Gold Award

Silver Award

Bronze Award
Award of Excellence
Honourable Mention
Honourable Mention
Honourable Mention
Honourable Mention

Honourable Mention

OASIS 2014 Award Winners

Sponsor

Rotary Club of Kelowna
MQN Architects

Pleasant Pear Orchard B&B
ArtsVest B.C.

Opus Framing & Art Supplies
Jesse East Realtor

Equinox Holdings

Bruce Telford Consulting
Flair Air

Prospera Credit Union

Amount

$600
$500
$400
$300
$200
$100
$100
$100
$100

$100

Winner
Lorraine Burns
Linda Lovisa
Jan Crawford
Justin Maas
Juve Furtado
Bonnie Roberts
Diana Palmer
Irene Gray
Anne Willsie

Margaret Robertson

Painting

Magnolia — Girl in black cape
Stormy Skies

Moorcroft Apricots for Jam
Stephanie

Dressed for Winter
Matriarch

Glass Landscapes - Worlds
Rooster with Attitude
Laundry Line

Time Out



