## **OASIS 2014 Award Winners**

Award	Sponsor	Amount	Winner	Painting
Best of Show Award	Rotary Club of Kelowna	\$600	Lorraine Burns	Magnolia – Girl in black cape
Gold Award	MQN Architects	\$500	Linda Lovisa	Stormy Skies
Silver Award	Pleasant Pear Orchard B&B	\$400	Jan Crawford	Moorcroft Apricots for Jam
Bronze Award	ArtsVest B.C.	\$300	Justin Maas	Stephanie
Award of Excellence	Opus Framing & Art Supplies	\$200	Juve Furtado	Dressed for Winter
Honourable Mention	Jesse East Realtor	\$100	Bonnie Roberts	Matriarch
Honourable Mention	Equinox Holdings	\$100	Diana Palmer	Glass Landscapes - Worlds
Honourable Mention	Bruce Telford Consulting	\$100	Irene Gray	Rooster with Attitude
Honourable Mention	Flair Air	\$100	Anne Willsie	Laundry Line
Honourable Mention	Prospera Credit Union	\$100	Margaret Robertson	Time Out